

Pachet Rechizite birou

I.D.: 76524508

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.850,86 RON - 2.850,86 RON

Descriere: Marker perm. F.C buc 5 2,95 14,75 Fluid corector cu pensula buc 13 2,10 27,30 Hartie copiator A4 top 85 20,92 1778,20 Pix Aihao 567 buc 5 0,84 4,20 Roller Diggy buc 14 2,10 29,40 Creion Grafite Adel buc 5 1,20 6,00 Dosar Plic buc 55 1,01 55,55 Capsator Leitz 5501 buc 1 40,33 40,33 Capsator Leitz 5500 buc 1 73,95 73,95 Capse 24/6 buc 20 1,26 25,20 Sfoara luta 200 buc 1 5,68 5,68 Registru intrare iesire 200f buc 1 38,00 38,00 Dosar Pvc buc 200 0,69 138,00 Guma factis RP60 buc 1 0,84 0,84 Cartus HP 435/436 buc 2 42,00 84,00 Pix triball buc 20 0,84 16,80 Stick adata 32gb buc 1 25,22 25,22 Pix gel Diggy Herlitz buc 2 2,10 4,20 Post It 400 file buc 2 7,82 15,64 Banda 48x66 trans buc 1 4,00 4,00 Toner K.M bizhub c203/253 buc 2 138,55 8,00 Plic Tc/4 sili buc 110 0,36 39,60 Plic TC/5 sili buc 150 0,21 31,50 Plic Lc/6 sili buc 200 0,12 24,00 Biblioraft 8cm Herlitz buc 20 8,30 166,00 Plic TB/4 sili buc 7 1,00 7,00 Folie protectie A4 100/set buc 5 9,80 49,00 Dosar sina buc 50 0,75 37,50 Pix Aihao metalic buc 20 5,05 101,00 TOTAL 2850,
